EDISON International Academy

Dahl Al Hamam

EDISON

aJ gl gl dunss Sl

plazll Jos

CALENDAR 2025-2026

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

August 2025 1

Sat

September 2025

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

22

i | Sat

October 2025

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

November 2025

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

1

2

1

2

3

4

6

1

3

3

4

5

6

7

8

e

7

8

9

10

11

13

5

6

8

10

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

14

15

16

17

18

20

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

21

22

23

24

25

27

24

25

26

28

29

30

28

29

30

31

Wed Thu| Fri

19

20

21

22

23

24

26 27 28 29 30 gei

February 2026
Wed| Thu

Mon

Tue

Fri

17

18

13

21 22 23
28 29 30

April 2026

Mon

Tue

5

6

7

8

2

2

9

9

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

3
0

4

5

6

13

16 (17|18 | 19| 20

27

Mon

May 2026

Tue

Wed

Sun|Mon|Tue

6

7

13

14

4

5

6

11

12

13

1

15

2

16

20

21

18

27

28

25

19

20

22

23

29

30

“Empower students to learn for life and strive for excellence so that they can contribute positively to the global society”




EDISON International Academy

Dahl Al Hamam

aJ gl gl dunss Sl

plazll Jos
EDISON

Total: 182 Days
Term 1 - 31 August to 17 August 2025 = 74 Days

Term 2 - 5 January to 28 March 2026 = 46 Days
Term 3 - 29 March to 30 June 2026 = 62 Days

Aug 17, 2025

Admin Start Date

P32 182 = gl ol (sllax]
(Bgs 74 = 2025 umass 17 (sl Guabiwnd 31 oo 1Jgll ool Il sl
Lag, 46 = 2026 uwjlo 28 (sl wlis 5 o tesillidl (sanl )l JLasll
Logs 62 = 2026 g.igs 30 cslll unlo 29 oo il oewl, )l Ladll
Start of Term 2

Mar 29, 2026 Start of Term 2

Aug 20, 2025

New Teachers Start Date

Qatar National Sports Day Apr 8-9, 2026 School Holiday

Aug 24, 2025

Teachers Start Date

Mid-Term Break May 26-28, 2026 Al Adha

Aug 31, 2025

Students, Parents Open Day

Start od Ramadan Jun 7-14, 2026 Term3 Exam

Sepl, 2025

Student Start Date

Feb 22-26, 2026

Term 2 Exams End of Year

Oct 26-30, 2025

Midterm Break

Mar 15-16, 2026

School Holiday End of Year Holiday

Nov 20-27, 2025

Term1 Exam

Mar 17-26, 2026

Eid al Fitr Total Teaching Days in Term 2

Dec 18, 2025

Qatar National Day

Mar 17-23, 2026

End of Term Break

End of Term Break

Dec 18, 2025-Jan 5, 2026

Total Teaching Days in Term 1

Wl cswlyd! Lasll

U Sl &y

2026 ;b0 29

- Mar 28, 2026

Total Teaching Days in Term 2

il sowlyl Jasll

End of Term2

Total Teaching Days

JoVl csewlydl Jasll

bl cseulbdl Janll &by

2026 L, 5

OBV s gl

2025 udownti 17

2026 ... 9-8

by ol sl ol

2026 i 10

Saslll grodbanll plys @l

2025 udowntti 20

sV Jue bl

2026 gllo 28-26

2026 )b 11

owedizall Bhgsiaulay

2025 puldownstl 24

bl gl Yol ol s

2026 3590 14-7

2026 i, 18/17

90Vl elsly sl 2o s

2025 pudontl 31

Al )] il @y lps

wsolilll sl Jlorilll Ayl |

2026 ylls.d 26-22

S| Blgs gl

2025 yusiow 1

Aol dylgs 8515

Dahl Al Hamam Campus e Landline : +374 4037 0653 | Mobile: <974 3379 4433 @ E:

dh_encyuiry@edisonaatar.com

2026 950 1

2026 o 16-15

swlbill Jadl| vhaiioil>]

2025 551 30-26

sl sue 5l

2026 Lo 26-17

2025 ymdgs 27-20

ol Jasll dylps 851>

2026 Lo 23-17

b &) byl sl

2025 joouus> 18

bl Jadll%lp)

2026 L, lo 28

2026 L, 5

oyl Joanid)laa)lps 3]

oY) 9 o o a

“Empower students to learn for life and strive for excellence so that they can contribute positively to the global society”

edison.academy/dahl-al-hamam



