

# CALENDAR 2025-2026

August 2025							1
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

September 2025							22
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

October 2025							17
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

November 2025							21
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

December 2025							13
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

January 2026							19
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

February 2026							17
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	

March 2026							13
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

April 2026							20
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

May 2026							18
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

June 2026							21
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

July 2026							0
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

Total: 182 Days

Term 1 - 31 August to 17 August 2025 = 74 Days

Term 2 - 5 January to 28 March 2026 = 46 Days

Term 3 - 29 March to 30 June 2026 = 62 Days

إجمالي أيام التدريس = 182 يوم

الفصل الدراسي الأول: من 31 أغسطس إلى 17 ديسمبر 2025 = 74 يومًا

الفصل الدراسي الثاني: من 5 يناير إلى 28 مارس 2026 = 46 يومًا

الفصل الدراسي الثالث: من 29 مارس إلى 30 يونيو 2026 = 62 يومًا

Term 1		Term 2		Term 3	
Aug 17, 2025	Admin Start Date	Jan 5, 2026	Start of Term 2	Mar 29, 2026	Start of Term 2
Aug 20, 2025	New Teachers Start Date	Feb 10, 2026	Qatar National Sports Day	Apr 8-9, 2026	School Holiday
Aug 24, 2025	Teachers Start Date	Feb 11-12, 2026	Mid-Term Break	May 26-28, 2026	EID Al Adha
Aug 31, 2025	Students, Parents Open Day	Feb 17/18 2026	Start of Ramadan	Jun 7-14, 2026	Term 3 Exam
Sep1, 2025	Student Start Date	Feb 22-26, 2026	Term 2 Exams	Jun 30, 2026	End of Year
Oct 26-30, 2025	Midterm Break	Mar 15-16, 2026	School Holiday	Jul 1, 2026	End of Year Holiday
Nov 20-27, 2025	Term 1 Exam	Mar 17-26, 2026	Eid al Fitr	Total Teaching Days in Term 2 = 62	
Dec 18, 2025	Qatar National Day	Mar 17-23, 2026	End of Term Break	Total Teaching Days = 182	
Dec 18, 2025-Jan 5, 2026	End of Term Break	Mar 28, 2026	End of Term 2		
Total Teaching Days in Term 1 = 74		Total Teaching Days in Term 2 = 46			

الفصل الدراسي الثالث		الفصل الدراسي الثاني		الفصل الدراسي الأول	
بداية الفصل الثاني	29 مارس 2026	بداية الفصل الدراسي الثاني	5 يناير 2026	بداية دوام الإداريين	17 أغسطس 2025
عطلة مدرسية	9-8 أبريل 2026	اليوم الرياضي الوطني بقطر	10 فبراير 2026	بداية دوام المعلمين الجدد	20 أغسطس 2025
إجازة عيد الاضحى	28-26 مايو 2026	عطلة منتصف الفصل	11 فبراير 2026	بداية دوام المعلمين	24 أغسطس 2025
إختبارات الفصل الدراسي الثالث	14-7 يونيو 2026	بداية شهر رمضان	18/17 فبراير 2026	يوم مفتوح للطلاب وأولياء الأمور	31 أغسطس 2025
نهاية السنة الدراسية	30 يونيو 2026	إختبارات الفصل الدراسي الثاني	26-22 فبراير 2026	بداية دوام الطلاب	1 سبتمبر 2025
إجازة نهاية السنة	1 يوليو 2026	عطلة مدرسية	16-15 مارس 2026	إجازة منتصف الفصل الدراسي	26-30 أكتوبر 2025
62	إجمالي أيام التدريس في الفصل الدراسي الثالث	إجازة عيد الفطر	26-17 مارس 2026	إختبارات الفصل الدراسي الأول	20-27 نوفمبر 2025
182	إجمالي أيام التدريس	إجازة نهاية الفصل الثاني	23-17 مارس 2026	اليوم الوطني لدولة قطر	18 ديسمبر 2025
		نهاية الفصل الثاني	28 مارس 2026	إجازة نهاية الفصل الدراسي	5 يناير 2026
		46	إجمالي أيام التدريس في الفصل الدراسي الثاني	74	إجمالي أيام التدريس في الفصل الدراسي الأول